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Name

MATUELLA Francesca
MOCK Kathrin
GIUPPONI Elsa
MOAR Matilda liu'
BERGAMELLI Viola
KOFLER Vanessa
FIORIO Agnese
ARCOZZI Sara
CAZZANIGA Rebecca
PAZZAGLIA Caterina

Campionato Italiano Giovanile U20 (B,L,S)
19 May 2023 - 21 May 2023

U18F Lead Finale
Official Result

cC

ARCO CLIMBING
AVS BOZEN

AVS Meran

AVS Brixen
VERTIKARCARE
AVS PASSEIER
ARCO CLIMBING
Istrice Ravenna
CHALK NORRIS ASD

Istrice Ravenna

Bib
202
209
215
211
332
221
206
267
240
270

Finale
25
21
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16+
16+
16+
16+
16

Result official
19/05/23, 17:46
ROBERTO BRUNI
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